LFMH
CLASSIFIED MEDIUM FLOOD
CLASS I DIVISION 2
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
Industrial  Lighting
APPLICATIONS
•	 Decorative “Southwest” styling.
•	 	Low copper allow, die cast aluminum housing and door.
•	 	Tempered, impact-resistant clear glass lens.
•	 	Specially modified steel mounting yoke is standard.
•	 	Wide, uniform beam from one-piece hydro-formed reflector with coverage four times set back distance.
•	 	Energy-efficient pulse start and HPS ballast systems available.
•	 	Standard finish is bronze.
•	 	UL 844 listed, Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D.
•	 UL 1598A Marine listed. NEMA 4X. IP66. Ambient temperature up to 40°C.
	 A 	 B 	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H
Dimensions	 17.38"	 18.58"	 4.25"	 2.50"	 5.68"	 .531"	 .875"	 3.125"
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LFMH-Y-150P8-BZ-P(150)
LFMH 	–	 Y	 –				    –	 BZ	 –
Series	 	 Mounting	 	Wattage/Source		 Voltage	 	 Finish	               Options
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING							         WWW.HUBBELLINDUSTRIAL.COM     REV8.10
SERIES
LRMH    Hazardous Location
	         Flood
VOLTAGE
V	 5 Tap (250, 400W HPS only)
8	 Quad-Tap®
	 (120, 208, 240, 277V)
5	 480V
E	 220/240V 50Hz
6	 347V Canada
MOUNTING
Y Yoke
FINISH
BZ	 Bronze
OPTIONS
P(X)K	 Button Photocontrol
F(X)	 Fusing1
1 Replace (X) with correct voltage code: 1 = 120V, 2 = 208V, 3 = 240V, 4 = 277V, 5 = 480V, 6 = 347V.
WATTAGE/SOURCE
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
150P	 150W
250P	 250W
320P	 320W
400P	 400W
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
150S	 150W
250S	 250W
400S	 400W
H
GF
A
E D
C
B
T-CODE RATINGS
Wattage &
Lamp type
40˚ C
Class I, Division 2
150PS T1
250PS T1
320PS T1
400PS T1
150HPS T2A
250HPS T1
400HPS T1